
BENZING - FlSA SOSIRI EVALUARE Jt ^ 30.04-2a'9:AB:49

Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofrl
Latrtudrne

^t^--.1 ^t, C c1 5 l-1 L [r1ila L

Ceas BENZING
Srncronr zare
Por - mbarcaL -

1

00001 026A16

28.04.25 20:1
28.0 4.25 2A:1
28.A4.25 2a:1
051

Loc Iansare

Data lansarri
Columbofrl
Longrtudrne

B:58 GPS Ceas Atomic
B:58 +000 Ceas BENZING
B:58 GPS+03h

Por - sosrtt

$vot*Rr L
2e oq n6

Cirdei Stefan

30.04.25 19:08:42 GPS
30.04.25 19:AB:41 001

051

CufolNr.rnelt^.ra I qanT^f
Soslre
Data Ora

Nr. 
I 
Nom

Ant 
I

sec I obs .

rvr. 
I

Nr - | Ser re rne
i

--+ Iur L 
1

001
a02
003
004
0'
0t,-
007
008
009
010
0'1 '1

a12
013
414
015
0'1 5
all
0r B

0r 9
020
421
a22
023
0-
a z'--,

426
421
a28
429
030
0 3'r
432
033
034
03s

RO
Dr)

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
1<U

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

O,T

01
01
O,T

01
01
01
0.1

01
0'1

01
01
01
0'1

01
01
01
0'1

C,I

01
01
0'1

01
0'r
0'1

0'1

01
01
01
0'r
0't
01
01

402
010
r-l Jo
013
441
024
a46
0'1 1

005
032
035
422
423
042
a2B
043
024
037
005
0 3'l
030
00'l
all
015
004
019
034
035
009
445
a26
441
008

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
t, f!

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

a44
010
013
031
040
c30
005
003
a46
a23
024
039
001
414
0'1 9
015
442
452
0'1 5
441
017
049
a48
412
004
053
421
025
422
043
028
421
051
009
035

22 0930504
24 0296A13
24 A296421
23 A692421
23 0692038
24 0296A49
24 A296406
24 A296404
22 A93A629
24 0295436
24 A296437
23 A692431
24 A296AA2
24 A295A22
24 A296028
24 A295A24
22 0930501
21 1118A24
24 0296A23
23 A592040
24 A296426
22 0930535
22 0930533
^)/ nloAn.T Q/a \.)Livw a

24 0295005
21 1118A52
24 A296031
24 A296039
24 A296A34
22 0930642
24 A296043
24 A296042
21 11't 8001
24 029641 0

23 069201 5

E
F
M
F
M

F
M
E
F
M

M
F
E
M

F
M
F
M

F
M
F
F
F
E
F
F
M
M

F
M
F
M

F
F
F

ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ATDCjALDJ

AT DC

GUT
t:l.-l I

GUT
l-rU I

GUPA
UU-L

ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
1-f L-,1 I

UUI
UU.]-

ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS

DA4 5 25D3
DA42B00',l
DAI 025F4
DAl15D94
DAl 1 5D00
DA42B O 2E
DA42B1 00
DA3FB 9 7E
DA.1 0 2A1E
DBO OEBCS
^-nn--allrljUU-tlfoz
DA1 1 5trBB
DA42B 1 AB
DBO OEBA9
DA427FAB
DAl 1 5CD5
DA3DFCS 2

DA1 O 25CA
DA42B OCB
DAl '1 5E5B
DA428 0 C5
DA3CB'1 3F
DA3DFAA5
DA3FB 9E9
DA3FBBD2
n^?,^O-l tlO
\JA)LO I J )

DBO OEBB3
DA428029
DA.] 0 2A25
DA4 5 2552
DA3FB79B
DBO OEBAD
DA'T O 21 38
DA427F9D
DA1 'l L6F IA

29.44
29.04
29 -44
29.44
29.04
29.04
29.44
29.44
29 -04
29 -44
29.A4
29.44
29 -44
29.04
29.44
29.A4
,o ntLJ.9A

29 -04
29.44
29.44
29 -04
29 .04
29.A4
29.04
29 -04
29.44
)o n/LJ. VA

29 -04
29.44
29.44
29.04
29.44
29.44
29.44
'29.04

0B:58
0B:58
0B:58
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:0'1
09:a2
09 :42
a9 :02
09:C5
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:06
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:08
09:09
09:09
09:09
og - 09
09:'l 0
09:'1 0

09:'1 0

09:1 1

09:.1 1

09:'T'T

.45 'T

Aa o

52 .5
43.8
45.9
/a ?

59.0
12.1
38.5
45.0
1l .5
32 .1
42.9
/a n

59 .1
a1 .4
03.1
04.1
a6 .4
35.0
54 .4
)\ 4

36 -9
16.6
51 .1
00.3
a3 .4
15 .1
31 .0
12.1
26.5
35. B

4A .1
45.7
50.5

421
uz

1

01

BENZING l'v1r G2

'-wd*h
1W;,

u,!z
ffi



I eumzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din :

Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columboftl
l,at atuc.Llne

^^ ^ ^ n I ^-; ^\- tcL5 l-\ L(rLltau

Ceas BENZING
Srncronr zare
Por. rmbarcat:.

1

00001 025a16

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Lonqrtudrne

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+ 0 3h
Por. sos i tr

r!

t}lu0lpet 2
23.o4.engT

Cirdei Stefan

30.04.25'1 9:08:42 GPS
30.04.25 19:08:41 -001

051

28.04.25 2A
28.A4.25 2A
28.A4.25 20
051

:18:58
:1 B:58
:'l B:58

c^- l ^ -i -^lJUI Ig IL1=I I 
curo 

I 
Nr. rnel

l:ra I Qanzar
Sos ire
Data Ora

lrqr-
I a"t | 

*'* Sec
Nr-

ObsNr.
crt

035
037
038
039
0

0+,
042
043
a44
045
046
441
048
c49
050
051

GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
UUI
GUT
GUPA
GUT
GUT
UU -L

NEGR
ALBS
GUT
GUT

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
13

55. B

23 .8
42 .5
16.1
33.2
26 .5
32 -5
10.3
42 .1
18.0
19.5
00.4
a] .1
45 -5
0'1 .5
41 .A

051
014
425
039
050
a40
a49
018
421
003
015
a29
444
048
033

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

c2a
432
035
441
01 '1

029
050
038
005
045
031
007
034
033
425
008

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24 0296A29
23 A692409
23 A692424
22 0930632
24 029641 6
24 A296A45
22 A934642
23 A692A29
24 0296441
22 0930605
23 A692AA6
24 0295008
23 0692A12
23 A69201 A
)/ nroAn?Q/,4 \J L ) V W J a

24 A296AA9

M

F
F
M

M

M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M

F

DBO OEBCF
DA'1 '1 5C4D
DA'l 15ED9
DA452605
DBO OEBB2
DBO OtrBCE
DA4 5 25FA
DAl 1 6EA2
DA3FBBCC
DAEOAD2 1

DA1 1 5E3B
DA421E22
DA'1 'T 5F5A
DA'1 

-1 5FC5
DBO OEBDT
DA3 F E BD'T

29.04
29.A4
29.44
29 -04
29.04
29.44
29 -44
29.04
29 -44
29 -44
29.04
to aa
29 -44
29.44
29.44
29.A4

11
't 3
13
15
'1 5
16
16
IB
,1 

B

19
2A
25
25
31
32
07

0.1

0-l
0'r
01
0.1

0'r
01
0.1

0'r
01
01
01
0'1

01
0.1

0'r

Semnaturr

( . h$r.i"

7 kf-':, fu44
t-l ,W''I€ M

Comisra control Imlla rca " e/ LJesl- g I I ar e

**

Versrune SW : RO 04.32 Cod concllrs : 0205.1 5
Antena Club : BENZING 48901624 SW 4-5 HW-4-2
Ant-:01:38804534
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